BEARING DRIVESHAFT,INC.
ZA-40BWD17ECA116** Bearing 2D drawings and 3D
CAD models
 40 mm x 75 mm x 39 mm NSK
ZA-40BWD17ECA116** tapered roller bearings
  Bearing No. ZA-40BWD17ECA116**
Size 40x75x39 mm
Bore Diameter 40 mm
Outer Diameter 75 mm
Width 39 mm
d 40 mm
D 75 mm
B 39 mm
C 39 mm
b 19,5 mm
r1 min. 4 mm
r2 min. 3,5 mm
Weight 0,71 Kg
ABS -
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1